CDA State Finals

R3

TopNov

Entry

JBar Col Colasante & Coleman

JBar Mur Murray & Meyer

Ridge Ca Carter & Lacey

Dari Sha Sharma & Lazzara

Farm Tum Tumu & Yalamanchili

Immac Bu Burke & Walsh

Wstn Gre Greenberg & Ronai

Farm Cho Choudhary & Manaye

NCan Ren Renda & Suthons

Hand Nor Northrup & Burke

AITE Bro Broder & Sorial

Wilt Tho Thompson & McElroy

Dari Pfr Pfrommer & Desai

WstHil B Boccuzzi & Jahaj

Pomp Rod Rodrigues & Bueno

Loomis C Che & Chen

Wilt Ram Ramirez & Yadav

Ppont Mi Miller & Meyers

Pomp Dav Davis & Lippman

Farm Kat Kats & Elsener

Amity Pa Paliwal & Lu

AITE Yli Mohsin & Ylitalo

Loomis A Asik & Gillies

Amity Ch Chaudhry & Lu

Pomp Cra Crane & Drumm

Team

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Ridgefield

Darien Debate 2016

Farmington HS

Immaculate/Hive

Weston

Farmington HS

New Canaan

Daniel Hand

Academy of Informa

Wilton
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Westhill

Pomperaug

Loomis Chaffee

Wilton
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Pomperaug
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Amity
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Loomis Chaffee

Amity

Pomperaug
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14
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1.33
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0.66
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POPt

26.43

26.13

25.88

25.48

25.97

26.16

25.83

26.08

26.52

26.22

26.66

25.8

26.13

26.27

26.58

26.75

26.36

26.05

25.94

25.97

25.95

26.08

26.52

26.69

Novice Results

PORk

3.02

2.5

3.04

2.38

2.55

272

2.66

2.44

2.44

2.83

2.66

2.25

2.27

2.61

2.6

2.72

2.55

PRand

0.44

6.06

4.42

3.03

9.46

4.87

4.35

8.54

2.23

5.74

5.73

4.3

0.74

7.26

3.54

6.11

2.44

9.16

Ballots

W132726 W2127275
W 212929

W312627.5 W122728
W122727

W132827 W132625 W
132826

W 312627
W322727

W1326.525

W1327255 W122726.5

W312526.5

W1427255 W2125255
W142625

L342626 W122828 W
122928

W122828 W122726.5
L412627

W4128525 L232726
W1228.527.5
W1228275 L342525
W122728

W312627 L242726 W
3126.528

W212626.5 L412527
W3227.528
W212627 L3426526
W2126.528

W212727.5 W2126.527
L232625

L432526 W412627 W
212728

W122726.5
L342626

W312726

W1226255 L432727

W 412426
L422527.5

W4125528
W212726 L242524 W
1326.526

W132726 L342525 W
132625

W122727 W422526 L
422425

L432624 W1325525

L2425527 L142826 W
122826

W1226275 L422526 L
412728

L432526 W122727 L
432727
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Oxfd Hae Haefele & Patel

Dari Rap Raparti & Huffman

Wilt Pat Patnaik & Sackowitz

Glast Jo Jonnakota & Zhang

JBar Zuc Zuckerman & Squitieri

WstHil U Ukhanov & Marathe

Stamf Za Zajac & Falger

Stamf Al Alizoti & Ramakrishna

Glast Tu Turner & Lefebvre

WstHil B Bailey & Kunin

Wind Car Cartwright & Hubbard

Wstn Bos Boston & Watson

Aero Bel Bell & Kakkar

Wilt Sin Singhal & Jha

Seym Buz Buzik & Imetovski

WesWat A Aggarwal & Hohlfelder

Sims Pse Pseshadri & Kissi

Pomp Ecs Ecsedy & Romano

Oxford

Darien Debate 2016

Wilton

Glastonbury

Joel Barlow

Westhill

Stamford

Stamford

Glastonbury

Westhill
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Weston
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Seymour
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0.12
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0.49
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1.39
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342626.5

L2326255 W132726 L
24271526

W312728 L312526 L
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L342626 W122726.5
L242626

L242725 L3425255 W
132728

13427265 L4225526
W 212626

L242726 W2327255
L422525

L4325255 W122626
L3426.526.5

L4224265 W2327527
L432525

L2426255 W122726 L
2425245

L322425 L342626 W
312526

L2426.524 L342724 W
132525

L432525 L242625

L422526.5 L432526 L
4227215

L232626 L3226265 L
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L4227526.5 L342425
L422425

L342625 L34255255
L432525

L432425 L4324525 L
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